Tagesergebnisse Spielabend vom 23.01.25

Name Gast Punkte Gew. Verl. Fabiane TP
1 Gommel, Volker 1467 15 1 4 4
2 Biela, Manfred 1363 11 0 9 4
3 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 1220 9 0 9 3
4 Seibt, Rainer 1190 9 0 5 3
5 Bach, Adolf 1128 11 1 8 4
6 Lipp, Kathe 1014 10 1 4 2
7 Scheiding, Ingolf X 974 13 2 1 4
8 Ulrich , Gerhard 974 10 3 6 2
9 Lange, Chris 869 11 3 6 3
10 Dress, Thomas 864 7 1 8 2
11 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 797 8 0 3 3
12 Kube , Frank-Holger 638 10 4 5 1
13 | Leitner, Walter 436 7 3 2 1
14 Schmidt , Manfred 414 5 1 2 2
15 Rehorst, Olaf 162 6 6 3 1
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Meisterschaftswertung Stand  23.01.25
Teiln. Gesamt Schnitt
1 Wielage, Frank 1 1502 1502,0
2 Gommel, Volker 3 3938 1312,7
3  Schnitzhofer , Matthias 3 3392 1130,7
4 Biela, Manfred 2 2218 1109,0
5 Lipp, Kathe 2 2139 1069,5
6 |Dress, Thomas 3 3077 1025,7
7 Kuhner, Heinz 2 1950 975,0
8 Seibt, Rainer 3 2921 973,7
9 Lange, Christian 3 2792 930,7
10 | Leitner, Walter 2 1848 924,0
11 | Kohles, Michael 2 1830 915,0
12 Ulrich, Gerhard 3 2630 876,7
13 Muller, Joachim 1 760 760,0
14 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 3 2074 691,3
15 Bach, Adolf 3 2053 684,3
16 Michaelsen, Dittmar 1 628 628,0
17 Kube , Frank-Holger 2 1230 615,0
18 Schmidt, Manfred 1 414 414,0
19 Rehorst, Olaf 3 1102 367,3
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RegelmaRige Gaste
1 Scheiding, Ingolf 1 974 974,0
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Pokalwertung

Stand

23.01.25

Teiln.

Gommel, Volker

Dress, Thomas

Schnitzhofer , Matthias

Biela, Manfred

Ulrich, Gerhard

Seibt, Rainer

Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter

Bach , Adolf
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Wielage, Frank

10

Kuhner , Heinz

Lange, Christian

Lipp, Kéthe

Leitner, Walter

Kohles, Michael

Rehorst, Olaf

Scheiding, Ingolf

Kube , Frank-Holger

Muller, Joachim

Schmidt, Manfred

Michaelsen, Dittmar
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Tripple X Wertung

Stand

23.01.25

Top1

Top2

Top3

Gesamt

Gommel, Volker

1467

1314

1157

3938

Schnitzhofer , Matthias

1220

1150

1022

3392

Dress, Thomas

1366

864

847

3077

Seibt, Rainer

1190

1059

672

2921

Lange, Christian

1227

869

696

2792

Ulrich, Gerhard

1023

974

633

2630
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Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter

876

797

401

2074

10

Bach , Adolf

1128

616

309

2053

Rehorst, Olaf

877

162

63

1102




30.01.25

Gast

Punkte

TP

Anw.

1502

Wielage , Frank

o

1467

Gommel , Volker

1363

Biela , Manfred

1269

Kuhner , Heinz

1220

Schnitzhofer , Matthias

1190

Seibt , Rainer

1128

Bach , Adolf

1014

Lipp, Kathe

974

Scheiding, Ingolf

974

Ulrich , Gerhard

869

Lange , Chris

864

Dress, Thomas

797

Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter

760

Kohles , Michael

760

Muller , Joachim

638

Kube , Frank-Holger

628

Michaelsen , Dittmar

436

Leitner, Walter

414

Schmidt , Manfred

162

Rehorst, Olaf

-500

Hofmann, Mike

-500

Schmalzle, Claudia

-500

Bulla, Dietmar

-500

Nagel, Achim

-500

Emanuele

-500

Symeon

-500

Schnitzhofer, Renate

-500

Schmalzle, Harald
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